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Mon 15 May 09:00 02:00 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World

Mon 15 May 13:30 01:45 Drama Written Paper

Mon 15 May 13:30 02:00 Italian Listening/Reading Test Tier H

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 Paper One Biology F & H 

Tue 16 May 13:30 02:00 Urdu Listening and reading [H]

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1

Wed 17 May 13:30 01:15 PE Paper 1 /Sports studies 

Thu 18 May 09:00 02:00 History Paper 1

Thu 18 May 13:30 02:00 Arabic Listening and reading [H] 

Thu 18 May 13:30 02:00 Chinese Listening and reading [H]

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H

Fri 19 May 13:30 02:00 Health and Wellbeing

Fri 19 May 13:30 02:00 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 Paper One Chemistry F & H 

Mon 22 May 13:30 01:30 Geography Paper 1

Tue 23 May 09:00 02:00 French Listening and reading F & H 

Tue 23 May 13:30 01:00 RS Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity

Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 Eng Lit Paper 2

Wed 24 May 13:30 01:15 Italian Writing Test Tier H

Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 Paper 1 Physics F and H 

Thu 25 May 13:30 01:30 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Thu 25 May 13:30 01:25 Urdu Writing [H]

Thu 25 May 15:05 01:25 Urdu Writing [H]

Fri 26 May 13:30 01:25 Chinese Writing [H] 

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 13:30 01:00 French Writing Test Tier F & H

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:25 Arabic Writing [H]

Tue 06 Jun 13:30 01:00 RS Route A Comp 3 Islam

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H

Wed 07 Jun 13:30 02:00 History Paper 2

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 01:45 PE Paper 2/ Further maths paper 1

Thu 08 Jun 11:00 02:00 Russian Listening and reading [H]

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 Paper Two Biology F & H 

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 Y10 PPE Music (Classroom P1&P2)

Mon 12 Jun 13:00 01:00 Y10 PPE Spanish Reading

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 Paper 2 Chemistry F & H 

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 01:30 Year 10 PPE Computer science Paper 1

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H 

Wed 14 Jun 11:00 02:00 Portuguese Listening & reading [H]

Wed 14 Jun 13:30 02:00 Polish Listening & reading Test Tier H

Wed 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 Music Appraising

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 Year 10 PPE  Science Biology 

Thu 15 Jun 12:30 01:15 Year 10 PPE Spanish Writing 



Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 Paper 2 Physics F & H 

Fri 16 Jun 13:30 01:15 Geography Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 01:25 Russian Writing [H]/ D & T  Written

Mon 19 Jun 13:00 01:45 Year 10 PPE Food Prep

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 01:15 Polish/Portuguese Writing Test Tier H

Wed 21 Jun 13:30 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 2

Thu 22 Jun 09:00 01:45 Year 10 PPE  Science Chemistry

Thu 22 Jun 12:30 01:00 Year 10 PPE PE Paper 1

Fri 23 Jun 09:00 02:00 Year 10 PPE History 

Fri 23 Jun 13:00 01:30 Year 10 PPE Maths Paper 1

Mon 26 Jun 09:00 Year 10 PPE Art (Classroom P1&P2)

Mon 26 Jun 13:00 01:30 Year 10 PPE Geography 

Tue 27 Jun 09:00 01:30 Year 10 PPE Maths Paper 2

Tue 27 Jun 13:00 01:30 Year 10 PPE Computer Science Paper 2

Wed 28 Jun 09:00 01:45 Year 10 PPE  English Language 

Wed 28 Jun 13:00 Year 10 PPE Drama (Classroom P3&P4)

Thu 29 Jun 09:00 01:45 Year 10 PPE Science Physics 

Thu 29 Jun 12:30 01:00 Year 10 PPE PE Paper 2 

Fri 30 Jun 09:00 02:00 Year 10 PPE Design and Technology

Fri 30 Jun Year 10 PPE 


